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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

183994
1839H6
183994
1839H6

OEM Cross Reference

CAUTEX
Metalcaucho
MEYLE

MEYLE

SASIC
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FARE SA

SWAG

QUINTON HAZELL
PLYOM
PROCODIS FRANCE
STC

031125
04435
11141840021
11141840021
2700034
300535
300535
38966

38966

5183
62938966
EM4471
P031125
PCM657
T404435
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